CHRISTMAS NITRA 2022 - 23th INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

25.11.2022 - 27.11.2022 - B Prejuniors(2010) - All Around
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Slavinskaite Eva
EM Talents/Sostinés SC

Strelkova Aliona
Union West Wien

Kaju Elenora
GC Rytmika

Maslenkova Eva
Union West Wien

Skacanova Sophia
SK 50G Nitra

Bernyk Khrystyna
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Soskova Paula
SK SOG Nitra

Ruzickova Hana
T] Rapid Bratislava

Dashutina Veronika
AURORA International
Sport Club

Jacenkova Natalia
Klub modernej
gymnastiky Laser-Delta
Bardejov SVK

Kutomanova
Veronika

AURORA International
Sport Club

Jovmir Sofia
SSRO

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010
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D

7.900
5.10 2.80

6.600
4.60 2.00

7.200
3.90 3.30

6.900
4.50 2.40

5.900
3.70 2.20

6.400
3.90 2.50

6.900
4.30 2.60

5.300
3.60 1.70

4.700
3.50 1.20

3.200
2.00 1.20

O

A E Ded.
22.100 (1)

7.100 7.100

21.000 (3)
7.300 7.100
21.500 (2)
7.250 7.050

19.950 (4)
6.800 6.250
19.550 (6)
6.800 6.850
19.900 (5)
6.850 6.650
18.850 (8)
6.450 5.800 -0.30
19.000 (7)

6.650 7.050
16.350 (9)
6.450 5.200
15.400 (10)

6.350 6.150 -0.30

6.300
3.60 2.70

2.600
2.00 0.60

E Ded.

20.500 (1)

7.200 7.300 -0.30

15.150 (2)

6.450 6.100

D

6.900
3.50 3.40

5.200
3.00 2.20

6.200
3.50 2.70

5.200
3.00 2.20

5.000
2.80 2.20

5.300
3.50 1.80

5.000
3.20 1.80

4.200
2.60 1.60

3.900
2.00 1.90

4.600
2.50 2.10

4.300
2.10 2.20

4.100
2.10 2.00

{!

20.950 (1)
7.000 7.050
20.000 (2)
7.300 7.500
19.450 (3)
6.700 6.550
19.250 (4)
6.950 7.100
18.950 (5)
6.800 7.150
18.650 (6)
6.600 6.750
18.200 (7)
6.550 6.650
17.800 (10)
6.800 6.800
17.150 (12)

6.350 6.900

17.900 (9)

6.750 6.550

18.200 (7)

6.850 7.050

17.200 (11)

6.650 6.450

Score

43.050

41.000

40.950

39.750

38.900

38.200

38.100

36.650

36.150

34.250

33.600

32.350




